
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 8 - JANUARY 3, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

164 M. Hall  39.7771

986 T. Ingalls  89.8252

186 D. Costella  59.8333

102 C. Gosselaar  109.9004

207 S. Collier  99.9575

401 M. Musquin  1010.0216

87 P. Larsen  1210.0247

220 C. Seely  910.0928

801 J. Alessi  610.1169

255 D. Hendrix  610.14510

144 A. Martin  1110.14611

407 A. Chatfield  1110.16012

128 R. Johnson  810.19113

152 S. Champion  1110.22014

177 M. Rask  810.31315

129 V. McKiddie  1110.33716

536 E. Meusling  510.49917

318 B. Breck  910.53918

555 J. Lymburner  810.54519

737 T. Reidman  1210.57020

741 N. Adams  310.68121

213 K. Patterson  410.96922

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

986 T. Ingalls  825.7831

87 P. Larsen  925.8842

102 C. Gosselaar  1026.0173

801 J. Alessi  726.1704

164 M. Hall  226.2375

220 C. Seely  826.2896

401 M. Musquin  1026.3437

152 S. Champion  1026.4048

144 A. Martin  1026.4149

255 D. Hendrix  726.45310

555 J. Lymburner  1126.51711

186 D. Costella  426.74712

407 A. Chatfield  726.88113

129 V. McKiddie  726.88214

207 S. Collier  726.93915

128 R. Johnson  1126.95716

318 B. Breck  827.44717

741 N. Adams  327.52618

737 T. Reidman  227.61219

177 M. Rask  827.77120

536 E. Meusling  329.26021

213 K. Patterson  429.44722

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

164 M. Hall  328.1931

87 P. Larsen  1128.4472

102 C. Gosselaar  829.2433

255 D. Hendrix  1029.3274

801 J. Alessi  329.3905

220 C. Seely  429.4246

144 A. Martin  229.5957

152 S. Champion  729.6008

401 M. Musquin  1029.6039

407 A. Chatfield  1129.64310

986 T. Ingalls  329.69511

207 S. Collier  1029.74612

186 D. Costella  329.96513

555 J. Lymburner  830.27414

737 T. Reidman  1230.76515

128 R. Johnson  1130.77016

129 V. McKiddie  730.84417

318 B. Breck  1130.93518

177 M. Rask  631.21219

741 N. Adams  231.21420

536 E. Meusling  233.87321

213 K. Patterson  334.23222
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